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2025 Tiger Track Classic - 4/26/2025

Hutsell-Rosen Track
Meet Program - Field Events

Event  115   Women Hammer Throw

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 10:30 AM
Top Nine to Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Georgia Tech 37.79m FR267 Gizinski, Maggie _________1
Georgia 69.34m SR206 Ratcliffe, Stephanie _________2
Alabama 54.41m FR24 Igberaese, Noelle _________3
Unattached 72.37m434 Malone, Maddie _________4
Alabama 53.00m JR18 Hamilton, Treneese _________5

Event  113   Women Javelin Throw

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 10:30 AM
Top Nine to Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Alabama 48.21m FR34 Partrick, Eleanor _________1
Georgia 53.32m SR199 McMeniman, Erin _________2
Georgia 35.20m JR209 Rush, Ella _________3
Georgia 63.79m SR186 Davidson, Lianna _________4
Alabama 38.76m SO43 Uranga, Makenna _________5
Harvard 29.37m SO342 Barbic, Klara _________6

Event  109   Women High Jump

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 11:30 AM
Prog: 1.59-1.64-1.69-1.72-1.75-1.78-1.81+3cm

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Harvard 1.66m SO364 Hodge, Lilly _________1
Harvard 1.67m SO342 Barbic, Klara _________2
Georgia Tech 1.70m SO254 Chambers, Kelsey _________3
Georgia Tech 1.76m SR262 du Plessis, Carla _________4
Georgia Tech 1.77m SO295 Ward, Kendall _________5
Georgia 1.97m SR197 Kulichenko, Elena _________6

Event  116   Men Hammer Throw

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 12:00 PM
Top Nine to Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Auburn 64.53m SR169 Moison, Kyle _________1
Auburn 67.40m SR157 Brown, Kyle _________2
Alabama 51.34m JR63 Danner, Tommy _________3
Alabama 65.77m SR51 Banks, Ruben _________4
Alabama 66.34m SR65 Decker, Robert _________5
Auburn 63.94m JR167 Leonard, John _________6
Georgia Tech 58.93m FR316 Hines, Tahir _________7

Event  114   Men Javelin Throw

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 12:30 PM
Top Nine to Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Georgia 80.52m SR216 Alsherif, Moustafa _________1
Unattached 71.21m445 Moran, Jacob _________2
Auburn 54.69m SR171 Murray, John _________3

Event  111   Women Pole Vault

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 12:30 PM
Prog: 3.49-3.64-3.79-3.94-4.09-4.24-4.34-4.44+10cm

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Auburn 3.55m FR135 Murphy, Ansley _________1
Alabama 3.72m SR5 Barr, Tristan _________2
Alabama 3.82m SR37 Rickenbacher, Alexis _________3
Alabama 3.88m FR26 Johnson, Amelia _________4
Alabama 3.97m SR16 Foley, Holly _________5
Auburn 3.97m SO146 Walden, Brooke _________6
Harvard 4.10m SO364 Hodge, Lilly _________7
Auburn 4.18m SR122 Held, Rhiannon _________8
Harvard 4.36m FR371 McRitchie, Ella _________9
Harvard 4.41m SR378 Retsa, Anastasia _________10
Auburn 4.44m JR139 Quinones-Mixon, Alyssa _________11

Event  105   Women Long Jump

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 12:30 PM
Top Nine to Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Georgia 6.16m SR181 Birden, Toni _________1
Georgia Tech 6.56m SR296 Wilson, Ameia _________2
Alabama 6.16m SR3 Ailes, Miracle _________3
Harvard 6.31m SO340 Amani, Marta _________4
Georgia 6.24m JR209 Rush, Ella _________5
Harvard 5.84m FR354 Forbes, Saige _________6
Auburn 6.22m SO142 Richardson, Shonedra _________7
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2025 Tiger Track Classic - 4/26/2025

Hutsell-Rosen Track
Meet Program - Field Events

Event  106   Men Long Jump

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 12:30 PM
Top Nine to Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached ND454 Jett, James _________1
Georgia 7.91m SO231 Larry, Micah _________2
Unattached 7.18m437 Aronategui, Miguel Angel _________3
Auburn 7.80m SO154 Avery, Jay _________4
Auburn 7.72m SO161 Davis II, Aaron _________5
Unattached 7.63m447 Narayan, Varun _________6
Harvard 6.88m SO425 Wallace, Zane _________7
Georgia 7.92m FR228 Keys, Jayden _________8
Georgia 6.69m FR243 Tucker, Maximus _________9
Georgia 7.67m SO245 Wolfe, Zavien _________10
Georgia Tech 6.96m FR309 Crowder, Charlie _________11

Event  110   Men High Jump

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 1:30 PM
Prog: 1.81-1.86-1.91-1.97-2.01-2.05-2.09-2.12+3cm

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Georgia 1.89m SR221 Fick, Jordan _________1
Harvard 1.92m SO418 Ruano, Chris _________2
Harvard 1.97m SO412 Mahon, Daire _________3
Georgia Tech 2.08m JR298 Arnaout, Omar _________4
Georgia 2.11m FR226 Hodge, Ian _________5
Georgia 2.20m SR230 Kurjak, Eddie _________6
Georgia 2.22m SO237 Rankin, Riyon _________7
Unattached 2.23m439 Christie, Perry _________8

Event  103   Women Discus Throw

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 2:00 PM
Top Nine to Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Alabama 52.99m SR48 Williams, MyeJoi _________1
Alabama 34.26m FR24 Igberaese, Noelle _________2
Auburn 56.20m SR110 Adams, Adrienne _________3
Georgia Tech 40.30m FR267 Gizinski, Maggie _________4
Auburn 53.52m FR130 Massey, Camryn _________5
Unattached 62.00m430 Dincoff, Rachel _________6
Auburn 50.80m JR120 Hague, Megan _________7
Auburn 55.76m SR124 Huwalt, Maura _________8

Event  102   Men Shot Put

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 2:00 PM
Top Nine to Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Alabama 17.08m SR58 Cooper, Nathan _________1
Alabama 19.80m JR75 Gunzell, Trevor _________2
Auburn 15.61m SR171 Murray, John _________3
Alabama 19.27m JR109 Young, Christopher _________4
Unattached 19.29m455 McCloyen, Roury _________5
Alabama 9.98m SO64 Daves, Patrick _________6
Unattached 18.00m448 Osbourne, Javon _________7
Alabama 19.41m JR59 Crawford, Christopher _________8
Georgia 20.45m SR229 Kolesnikoff, Alexander _________9
Auburn 18.84m JR178 Rueff, Matthew _________10

Event  107   Women Triple Jump

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 2:30 PM
Top Nine to Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Georgia 12.96m FR201 Nembhard, Danah _________1
Georgia Tech 12.40m FR290 Tagbo, Adaora _________2

Event  112   Men Pole Vault

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 2:30 PM
Prog: 4.47-4.62-4.77-4.92-5.07-5.17-5.27+10cm

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 4.60m444 Lamb, Timothy _________1
Alabama 4.75m FR91 McLain, Pratt _________2
Georgia 5.05m FR233 Mogelvang, Luther _________3
Harvard 5.25m FR409 Kubon, Philip Andreas _________4
Georgia 5.30m JR239 Rogow, Alon _________5
Georgia 5.42m SR244 van Huyssteen, Nikolai _________6
Unattached 5.45m440 Courson, James _________7

Event  108   Men Triple Jump

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 2:30 PM
Top Nine to Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Georgia Tech 15.88m SR338 Watkins, John _________1
Georgia 15.98m SO245 Wolfe, Zavien _________2
Unattached 15.03m451 Stuart, Nyles-Olufemi _________3
Auburn 14.72m SO154 Avery, Jay _________4
Georgia Tech 14.77m FR309 Crowder, Charlie _________5
Harvard 14.22m SO425 Wallace, Zane _________6
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Hutsell-Rosen Track
Meet Program - Field Events

Event  104   Men Discus Throw

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 4:00 PM
Top Nine to Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Auburn 60.95m JR150 Allen, Seth _________1
Alabama 61.36m JR109 Young, Christopher _________2
Alabama 52.99m SR71 Evans, Barry _________3
Georgia Tech 47.26m FR316 Hines, Tahir _________4
Georgia 37.22m FR243 Tucker, Maximus _________5
Unattached 58.00m448 Osbourne, Javon _________6
Alabama 60.06m JR59 Crawford, Christopher _________7
Georgia 36.92m SR221 Fick, Jordan _________8
Auburn 42.99m SR171 Murray, John _________9
Alabama 63.88m JR75 Gunzell, Trevor _________10

Event  101   Women Shot Put

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 4:00 PM
Top Nine to Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Alabama 15.46m FR33 Oye-Agyepong, Cleo _________1
Alabama 17.85m SR48 Williams, MyeJoi _________2
Georgia Tech 11.59m FR267 Gizinski, Maggie _________3
Georgia Tech 12.25m SO272 Joseph, Christina _________4
Auburn 15.40m FR130 Massey, Camryn _________5
Alabama 18.14m JR18 Hamilton, Treneese _________6
Georgia 18.33m SR200 Murrell-Ross, Kelsie _________7
Auburn 17.72m JR120 Hague, Megan _________8
Auburn ND SR110 Adams, Adrienne _________9


